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
the Toronto skyline. Minutes to Georgetown “GO”, easy com-
mute to 401 and Bruce Trail almost at your back door. Call
Kathy* or visit us at www.cameronhighlands.ca  01-370-VL

NOT FOR THE

> ORDINARY
=4 Vitality & beauty radiates
_{ throughout this 3 bedroom
freehold townhouse compli-
=| mented with 9 ft. ceilings,
] California shutters, large
& eat-in kitchen, walkout to
10'x20° deck & more. Only
= =l $264,900. Call Donna* for
. = viewing. 02-213-30

L
1 i T T Rs
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sunroom and deck over-

Convenience With Your Builder OR . . .
" . Use Builder On Site

Lot prices from $139,000 to $209,000 - Call Kathy Ellis* or visit

us at www.cameronhighlands.ca.

- 1.3 ACRE
COMMERCIAL
*  ZONING
Central location to
Fergus, Orangeville &
Hillsburgh. $59,000.
Call Kathy Ellis*.
01-636-30

DISCERNING
PURCHASERS!!

Take a look at this truly spectacular

property. This incredible home is com-

gleteh..r insulated by almost 100 ac. of

ush, river and privacy. The pre-centu-

1 ry home has a stunning and dynamic

aEesesl addition incorporating heated slate

ﬂuurs towering 18 ft ceiling, FP and windows. The master bdrm and
ensuite will take your breath away. The incredible details to this proper-
ty never end!! *pool *waterfall *cabana *bank barn with 800 sq. ft. office
*kennel “three car ?(arage with storage/workshop. Call for your show-
ing. $989,000. Call Kathy* 02-203-60

COMBINE THIS WITH A
MILLION DOLLAR VIEW
= \What a spectacular combi-
gl nation, close to Georgetown
iisy with views of Toronto! Buy
® == this 3630 sq. ft. custom
£ dream home and choose
=4 one of 20 (2+ acre) unique
lots with varied topography
to live on. Many lots with
stunning views of Toronto skyline, others with pond sites and
some private lots backing onto dense bush. Call Kathy* or visit
us at www.cameronhighlands.ca. 01-371-VL - 01-386-VL

CLASSY QUIET STREET -

= | IMMACULATE HOME!!!
1 Move-in mint condition for this
43 bdrm sidesplit on Marilyn
Cres. Originally a 4 bdrm, the
master is now huge with 2
R .. closets, 2 windows, etc. Many
updates in past 2 yrs to include forced air gas furnac:e top qual-
ity windows (except LR), freshly decorated thrnughﬂut
Gleaming hardwood firs, open concept LR/DR, eat-in kit. has
updated cabinets, new patio and path at front, main fir, fam rm.
Just a beauty at $239,900. Call Ins Irwin* or Carol McMurray*

to view. 02-212-30
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01-371-VL - 01-386-VL

rooms. Impeccable
demgn sl'yie and qualn'y at $469 999. Details from Bill
Ellis**. 00-572-99

g COUNTRY CHARM
25 ACRES

$599,000

| Enjoy long views, pool-

side views or pond
#1views. Private 4 bed-
| —-—Jroom home, interior
with lots of plne large windows, cedar roof, fireplace
and great living space. Separate 2 storey oversized 3
car garage with guest quarters above. Special Martha

Summers* 02-209-91

gy ELEGANT BUNGALOW,
# EXCEPTIONAL LOCATION

&1 Enjoy the benefits of coun-
= try living on 2+ acres . . .
e wildlife, fresh air, sweeping
views & Bruce Trail almost

H at your back door. All of |

8 this just minutes from

Georgetown and an easy

commute to 401. This estate development offers varied and interest-

ing topography as well as 360 degree views that will make you catch
your breath. Call Kathy* or visit us at www.cameronhighlands.ca

01-371-VL - 01-386-VL

BUILD IT HERE!
8+ acres
Inside Erin town limits
High elevation
Super views

* Total privacy

* $189,000.

Call Kathy Ellis*

01-635-VL

<]  SIMPLY STUNNING
WITH ALL THE “BELLS
& WHISTLES” -
$369,900

A Executive living in this almost

S new 3 bedroom home in a

o sought after area of Georgetown.

Open concept, hardwood floors,

B 3-sided fireplace, incredible

& inground pool with fiber optic

' lighting, flagstone patio and hot
tuh Just move in to this exquisite home and enjoy all it has to offer,
Martha Summers*. 02-132-30
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